The specification of the items mention below

SL. No. Description of Items Quantity Price Total Amount

01
Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning As per As per

28,00,000.00
of LT Switchgear, MDB, DB & SDB. price offer price offer

Total: Tk. 28,00,000.00

In Words: Tk. Twenty Eight Lac Only.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:
01.   Paymment

02.  Warranty
03.   After-sales service    :
04.  Quality & Quantity :

Seller's  Acceptance

25% payment as advance along with work order by a/c payee cheque
(Amount: Tk.7,00,000, Cheque No. 8724165, Date: